
Price: $995,000 Year Built: 1949

Down Payment: 100% $995,000 Approx. Lot Size: 6,621/.15

Number of Units: 3 Approx. Bldg. Sq. Ft. 2,320

Price Per Unit: $331,667 Price per Sq. Ft. $429

Current GRM: 20.81 Current CAP: 2.40%

Market GRM: 12.19 Market CAP: 5.70%

Proposed Financing: $0 Zoning: BUR4*

Loan Rate 6.00% Fixed for 5 Years $0 per month

Loan Duration 30 Years

ANNUALIZED FINANCIALS

Scheduled Gross Income: $47,820 $81,600

Vacancy Allowance: $1,435 3% # $2,448 3%

Gross Operating Income: $46,385 $79,152

Less Expenses: $22,462 47% $22,462 28%
Net Operating Income: $23,923 $56,690

Less Loan Payment: DCR = 0.00 $0 $0 DCR = #DIV/0!

Pre-Tax Cash Flow: $23,923 2.40% $56,690 5.70%

Plus Principal Reduction: $0 $0

Total Return Before Taxes: $23,923 2.40% $56,690 5.70%

INCOME EXPENSES
Taxes (new): 1.25% $12,437

No. of Bdrms/ Avg. Monthly Monthly Avg. Monthly Monthly * Insurance: 40% RSF $3,046

Units Baths Rent/Unit Income Rent/Unit Income *Utilities: RSF $1,500

2 1+1 $1,400 $2,800 $2,100 $4,200 *Repairs/Maintenance: 7% SGI $2,610

1 2+1 $1,185 $1,185 $2,850 $2,850 Professional Mgmt: 5% GOI $2,869

On-site Manager: $0

Misc: $250/unit

EXPENSES ARE EXACTS

Total Scheduled Rent: $3,985 $7,050

Laundry Income: $0 $0

Other Income: $0 $0

Monthly Scheduled Gross Income: $3,985 $7,050 Total Expenses: $22,462

Annual Scheduled Gross Income: $47,820 $84,600 Per Sq. Ft: $9.68

Per Unit: $7,487

Property Highlights

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the

accuracy of the information.  References to square footage or age are approximate.  Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. 
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